
J.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

61 30 -
44

60

63

40

89

48

35

11

72

15

19

36

30

43

38

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

10 1 44 50 - EQ

44 2 66 42 - EQ

3 3 44 - - EQ

7 4 18 66 99 EQ

42 5 42 3 - EQ

81 6 42 50 - EQ

91 7 88 18 66 EQ

50 8 77 91 - EQ

77 9 81 50 - EQ

66 10 81 88 - EQ

18 11 42 66 - EQ

99 12 88 - - EQ

13 77 - - EQ

14 3 50 - EQ

15 81 50 - EQ

16 42 44 - EQ

17 50 42 - EQ

18 7 - - EQ

19 88 18 3 EQ

20 99 - - EQ

21 88 50 - EQ

22 66 18 - EQ

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

15min

Sign. Referee: :
渡瀬　俊

Announcer: 澤井　圭太

Notes

Scorekeeper:    
 中畑　聖樹

Penalty Timekeeper:

0:27

Head Coarch B:

0:0

戸張　貴之

-GWS

ν Yes

TOTAL 13:80

0:0

0:00:71

0:0

4:29

   No

0:0

4:25

0:0

0:0

-

0:0

-

SHGF A:B

0:0

0:0

佐々木 強
杉山　雄祐
江上　茂利

上田　篤志

谷平 陽祐

see reverse side

Penalty Bench Attendant:

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:00:0

湯浅　雄公

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

(A)

Visiting Team (B)

清水　雄貴

FW

FW

FW

Pos

千葉 アクアリンクちば 平成２６年６月２１日（土）

Pos Y-N

-

SoG

:

:

FW

-FW

115Spectators:23:30 Game No.:

:

44

:

:

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

菅根 幸裕

Event:

Home Team (A)

- Start of game:

:

藤井 秀宣

稲毛マリナーズ

Time

Game Supervisor :

: Timeout B:

來留島　恒司
:

:

:

:

:

:

10

::

:

:

:

02:29

Goals

:

:

::

:

:

:00:57

Time Offence

:
: :

:

:

:

:

: :

:

:

:

:

:

:
:

:

:

:

:

-

:

:

:

:

-

-
望月 瑠宇

GK

-

JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Place:

GK

Goals

第７回アクアリーグ

:

Date: Start:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

GK

Penalties

::

: :

:

: :

:

:

: :

:

:

:

:

1044

:

10
61

:

GKBGKA

:
:

Time

00:00

15:00

30:00

--45:00

:

:

4

藤森　晶

25:00

牧　豊樹
Game Officials

Referee:

End of game:23:40
Timeout A:

Penalty Bench Attendant: 柿内　謙吾

:
Linesman:

0:0

-

坂田　淳Goal Judge:

13 0

-

--

GKBGKA1 GKB2

-

-

Saves

:
:

- 5

GKB1GKA2 GA

0

35:52

19

15

45:00

1061-4

19

-

:

GKA GA

1730:0044

MIP

10

MIP

15:00

-
- 33:12

-
-

34:23
:::

::

:

: :

:

31:30 :

29:25 :

:

:

:

:

::

:

18:08

30:24

:

26:59

25:49

25:32

19:49

03:39 :

:

7:13

13:48

9:35

18:01

:

:

15:55

14:06 :

::

:

:

:

17:06

:

:

:

:

15:09

:

:

End

:

: :

:

Penalties

:

Start

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

::

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:-

: :

::-
-

-

::

:

:

:

:

Time Time

:

:

19:49:

:

:
:

EndStart

19:49HI-ST

Offence

19:49

--

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
:

:

-

赤阪 彰吾

-

DF

FW

伊原 隆一 DF

FW

脇山 雅広

DF

吉本 幸博

(C)
谷平 洋一

-

-

-

-

-
-

田代 繁秀

本田 寿

-

-

大和田 健矢
DF

DF

-

久保田 太郎 FW

DF

-

-
-
-

-
--

-
-

-

-

-

千葉ＪＯＫＥＲ

-

GK -
-

SoG

-

-
-

-

Y-N

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

FW

FW

-

-

-

-

-

--
-

-
-

FW

FW

DF

-
-

0:10

0:102

3

5:26

G A:B

Game Summary

Period PIM A:B PPGF A:BSOG A:B

(A)

清水　省吾

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
FW

DF

DF

FW

佐川　雄大

高橋　慶次

島田　雄司
新井　航介
長谷川　公一

(C)

FW

0:0 0:0

OVT

増田　和成
松井　英志

近藤　雄輔

-

-

19

-

340:0

- -

0:0

Goal Judge:
寺内　正典

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

Head Coarch A:

小笠原　利文
Timekeeper:

藤井　秀宣
広瀬　真吾

地久間　祐亮



J.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

61

44

60

63

40

89

48

35

11

72

15

19

36

30

43

38

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

10 23 88 3 - EQ

44 24 88 - - EQ

3 25 66 88 - EQ

7 26 91 77 - EQ

42 27 81 50 - EQ

81

91

50

77

66

18

99

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION 15min
Event: 第７回アクアリーグ Place: 千葉 アクアリンクちば Date: 平成２６年６月２１日（土） Start: 23:30 Spectators: 5 Game No.: 11

Home Team (A) 稲毛マリナーズ Goals Penalties

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Pos Y-N SoG Time Time Offence Start End

菅根 幸裕 GK : : : :

望月 瑠宇 GK : : : :

藤井 秀宣 GK : : : :

伊原 隆一 DF : : : :

大和田 健矢 DF : : : :

脇山 雅広 DF : : : :

吉本 幸博 DF : : : :

本田 寿 DF : : : :

谷平 洋一 FW : : : :

田代 繁秀 FW : : : :

久保田 太郎 FW : : : :

赤阪 彰吾 FW : : : :

谷平 陽祐 FW : : : :

佐々木 強 FW : : : :

杉山　雄祐 FW : : : :

江上　茂利 FW : : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :

Visiting Team (B) 千葉ＪＯＫＥＲ Goals Penalties

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Pos Y-N SoG Time Time Offence Start End

上田　篤志 GK 37:00 : : :

清水　雄貴 DF 39:04 : : :

湯浅　雄公 DF 39:14 : : :

佐川　雄大 DF 40:45 : : :

島田　雄司 FW 42:57 : : :

新井　航介 FW : : : :

長谷川　公一 FW : : : :

高橋　慶次 FW : : : :

近藤　雄輔 FW : : : :

増田　和成 FW : : : :

松井　英志 FW : : : :

清水　省吾 : : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :
: : : :

Game Summary Saves

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 : : : : :   - :   - : 00:00
2 : : : : : : : :
3 : : : : : Start of game: : End of game: : :

OVT : : : : : - - - - Timeout A: : Timeout B: : :
GWS : : : - - - - - - Game Supervisor : :

TOTAL : : : : : 0 0 0 0
:

:
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials Game Officials :
Head Coarch A: 藤井　秀宣 Goal Judge: Linesman: :
Head Coarch B: 広瀬　真吾 Goal Judge: Referee: :
Timekeeper: Penalty Bench Attendant:

Sign. Referee:

:
Penalty Timekeeper: Penalty Bench Attendant: :
Announcer: Scorekeeper:    
 :


